SocketModem Cell Pin-Out
The SocketModem embedded modem interfaces easily with existing products
through a standard serial or parallel communication channel. The complete on-board
DAA interfaces with an RJ-11 jack for direct connection to the public switched
telephone network. The SocketModem embedded modem provides audio circuit
outputs for audio call-progress monitoring, and LED driver outputs for visual
monitoring of Carrier Detect, Transmit Data, Receive Data and DTR signals. The
SocketModem embedded modem is a Data Terminal Equipment (DTE) device with a

All other products and technologies are the trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders.
2020-06 • 86002113 • © 2020 Multi-Tech Systems, Inc. All rights reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SocketModem®
Model Description Region
MT5692SMI-92 V.92 Serial Data/Fax Global
MT5692SMI-L-92 V.92 Serial Data/Fax Global
MT5692SMI-X-L-92 V.92 Serial Data/Fax (no LED pins) Global
MT5692SMI-P-92 V.92 Parallel Data/Fax Global
MT5692SMI-P-L-92 V.92 Parallel Data/Fax Global
MT5692SMI-34 V.34 Serial Data/Fax Global
MT5692SMI-L-34 V.34 Serial Data/Fax Global
MT5692SMI-P-34 V.34 Parallel Data/Fax Global
MT5692SMI-P-L-34 V.34 Parallel Data/Fax Global
MTSMI-UDK SocketModem Serial Developer Kit Global
Ordering Codes
Model Description
-92 V.92/56K data rate
-34 V.34/33.6K data rate
-P Parallel interface (default is serial)
-X Exclude LED pin outputs (Legacy MT5600SMI and MT3400SMI support)
-L 3.3 Volt power input (default is 5V)
-UDK Universal Developer kit
Go to www.multitech.com for detailed product model numbers.
Services & Warranty
MultiTech’s comprehensive Support
Services programs offer a full array
of options to suit your specific
needs.These services are aimed
at protecting your investment,
extending the life of your solution
or product, and reducing total
cost of ownership. Our seasoned
technical experts, with an average
tenure of more than 10 years,
can walk you through smooth
installations, troubleshoot issues
and help you with configurations.
Technical Support Services
At MultiTech, we’re committed
to providing you personalized
attention and quality service while
providing you a quick response
to your product support needs.
We have several options of
support for you to choose from.
For additional information
on Support Services as well
as other service offerings,
please contact your MultiTech
representative or visit
World Headquarters
Multi-Tech Systems, Inc.
2205 Woodale Drive
Mounds View, MN 55112 U.S.A.
Tel: 763-785-3500
Toll-Free: 800-328-9717
Email: sales@multitech.com
EMEA Headquarters
Multi-Tech Systems (EMEA)
Strata House
264-270 Bath Road
Harlington UB3 5JJ
United Kingdom
Tel: +(44) 118 959 7774
Email: sales@multitech.co.uk
SPECIFICATIONS
Model MT5692SMI
Data Modem Performance
V.92, V.34, V.32bis, V.32, V.23, V.23 half-duplex,